
Match Statistics

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL

Interleague

VAFA B Mens Bendigo FL Interleague Diff

Total Disposals 379 343 36

Contested Disposals 143 129 14

Uncontested Disposals 236 214 22

Total Kicks 223 223 0

Intercept Possessions 69 69 0

Effective Kicks 108 113 -5

Ineffective Kicks 115 110 5

Total Handballs 156 120 36

Effective Handballs 124 98 26

Ineffective Handballs 32 22 10

Handball Receives 11 4 7

Total Clearances 44 38 6

Clearances - Center Bounce 12 11 1

Clearances - Ball up 16 9 7

Clearances - Throw in 16 18 -2

Pressure Acts 43 46 -3

Knock Ons 10 4 6

Total Marks 95 103 -8

Contested Marks 14 19 -5

Uncontested Marks 81 84 -3

Intercept Marks 16 17 -1

Total Inside 50 Marks 10 11 -1

Deep Inside 50 Marks 3 6 -3

Shallow Inside 50 Marks 7 5 2

Total Inside 50's 53 46 7

VAFA B Mens Bendigo FL Interleague Diff

Shallow Inside 50's 37 34 3

Deep Inside 50's 16 12 4

Total Rebound 50's 37 40 -3

Shallow Rebound 50's 20 27 -7

Deep Rebound 50's 17 13 4

Total Ground Balls 98 82 16

Loose Ball Gets 63 43 20

Hard Ball Gets 35 39 -4

Fumbles 0 0 0

Hit Outs 71 20 51

Hit Outs to Advantage 14 0 14

Total Tackles 40 57 -17

Effective Tackles 23 40 -17

Back 50 Tackles 10 8 2

Midfield Tackles 28 42 -14

Forward 50 Tackles 2 7 -5

Frees Kicks 16 20 -4

50m Penalty 1 2 -1

Total Turnovers 73 71 2

Back 50 Turnovers 2 4 -2

Midfield Turnovers 44 47 -3

Forward 50 Turnovers 27 20 7

Goals 12 10 2

Behinds 10 9 1

Rushed Behinds 3 3 0
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Free Kicks

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL

Interleague

VAFA B Mens Bendigo FL Interleague Diff

Free Kicks 16 20 -4

Incorrect Disposal 1 3 -2

High Contact 5 5 0

Push in the Back 2 2 0

Holding the Man 6 5 1

Holding the Ball 1 4 -3

Dangerous Tackle 0 0 0

Chopping the Arm 0 0 0

Front on Contact 0 0 0

Deliberate out of bounds 0 0 0

VAFA B Mens Bendigo FL Interleague Diff

Contact below the Knees 0 0 0

Trip 0 0 0

Kicking in Danger 0 0 0

Running too far 0 0 0

Shepard off the Ball 0 0 0

Centre Square Infringement 0 0 0

Contact with Umpire 0 0 0

Umpire Abuse 0 0 0

Striking 0 0 0

Downfield Free Kick 1 1 0

Other 0 0 0
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Around the Ground

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL

Interleague
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Disposal Efficiency

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL

Interleague

Total Disposals
379 343

Kicks
223 223

Handballs
156 120

Disposal Efficiency

232 effective from 379 disposals

61%
211 effective from 343 disposals

61%

Kicking Efficiency

108 effective from 223 kicks

48%
113 effective from 223 kicks

50%

Handball Efficiency

124 effective from 156 handballs

79%
98 effective from 120 handballs

81%

Page 4 of 10
Printed on 7/10/2024 11:47 AM

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL Interleague



Scoring Efficiency

General Play

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL

Interleague

Clearances
44 38

Center Clearances
12 11

Stoppage Clearances
16 9

Throwin Clearances
16 18

Hit Outs
71 20

Hit Outs to Advantage
14 0

One Percenters
57 33

Inside 50's
53 46

Rebound 50's
37 40

Turnovers
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73 71
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Team Involvement

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL

Interleague

Bendigo FL Interleague F50 Tackle Mid Tackle D50 Tackle Pressure Acts Block Chase Smother Spoil Knock On Total

2 Ricky Monti 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

3 Jack Stewart 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6

4 Luke Ellings 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 4

7 Coby Perry 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 6

8 Daniel Clohesy 1 7 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 14

9 Isaiah Miller 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4

10 Cooper Smith 0 5 2 2 0 3 0 1 1 14

11 Matt Harvey 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

12 Lachlan Gill 0 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 10

13 Brody Haddow 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 5

14 Zachary Vescovi 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

15 Pat McKenna 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6

21 Jack Reaper 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 6

22 James Schischka 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

23 Jordan Rosengren 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6

24 Tom Strauch 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 6

25 Cobi Maxted 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

26 Lachlan Ratcliffe 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 5

27 Charlie Langford 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 7

28 Brock Harvey 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4

29 Jayden Burke 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

30 Caleb Ernst 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 7

Bendigo FL Interleague 7 42 8 46 0 10 6 13 4 136
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VAFA B Mens F50 Tackle Mid Tackle D50 Tackle Pressure Acts Block Chase Smother Spoil Knock On Total

1 Callum Linehan 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 0 9

2 Alex Emery 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 5

3 Christos Manoussakis 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 5

4 Thomas Filipovic 0 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 12

5 Riley Virtue 0 5 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 10

6 Fletcher Banfield 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 5

7 Matthew Fewings 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4

8 William Horsfall 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 2 1 9

9 Josh Cowan 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

10 Harrison Kennedy 0 0 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 7

11 Liam Conway 0 2 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 8

12 Archie Loughnan 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 6

13 Oskar Manton 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

14 Christian Algeri 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 9

15 Nathan Scollo 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

16 Michael Nicholls 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3

17 Sam Kieseker 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4

18 Edward Weatherson 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 10

21 Charles Beasley 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 7

22 Richie Simon 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 7

24 Jack Sheridan 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 3 3 13

27 Callum Heath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAFA B Mens 2 28 10 43 0 19 5 23 10 140
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Player Stats

VAFA B Mens 12 . 13 . 85 vs 10 . 12 . 72 Bendigo FL

Interleague

Bendigo FL Interleague Disposals Posessions Effort General Play Scoring

K H D DE% UD CD M CM M50 IM Eff Tck 1% HO CLR I50 R50 TO G B FP

2 Ricky Monti 8 7 15 60 8 7 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 8 3 2 0 0 0 85

3 Jack Stewart 14 3 17 47 10 7 4 0 1 1 2 0 0 5 4 0 2 0 1 87

4 Luke Ellings 9 6 15 46 7 8 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 6 1 1 51

7 Coby Perry 6 11 17 88 8 9 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 81

8 Daniel Clohesy 13 17 30 56 11 19 5 2 0 1 3 2 0 7 4 3 9 0 1 119

9 Isaiah Miller 8 2 10 60 6 4 5 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 54

10 Cooper Smith 13 6 19 68 16 3 2 1 0 0 5 5 0 1 1 5 3 0 0 74

11 Matt Harvey 21 8 29 55 20 9 8 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 5 0 7 0 1 86

12 Lachlan Gill 15 11 26 38 17 9 5 1 0 2 5 2 0 2 6 3 2 0 1 112

13 Brody Haddow 13 7 20 70 17 3 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 72

14 Zachary Vescovi 6 1 7 42 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 23

15 Pat McKenna 9 2 11 54 5 6 4 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 2 72

21 Jack Reaper 5 2 7 100 4 3 6 2 0 3 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 52

22 James Schischka 5 2 7 100 4 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 65

23 Jordan Rosengren 5 3 8 62 5 3 3 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 49

24 Tom Strauch 6 3 9 66 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 41

25 Cobi Maxted 9 4 13 61 6 7 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 67

26 Lachlan Ratcliffe 5 5 10 80 7 3 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 49

27 Charlie Langford 29 6 35 62 26 9 8 1 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 15 2 0 0 159

28 Brock Harvey 7 4 11 63 8 3 7 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 53

29 Jayden Burke 5 4 9 88 8 1 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 37

30 Caleb Ernst 12 6 18 50 11 7 3 0 0 0 2 1 15 7 2 1 3 0 1 65

Bendigo FL Interleague 223 120 343 61 214 129 103 19 11 17 40 33 20 38 46 40 51 10 9 1553
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VAFA B Mens Disposals Posessions Effort General Play Scoring

K H D DE% UD CD M CM M50 IM Eff
Tck

1% HO CLR I50 R50 TO G B FP

1 Callum Linehan 12 6 18 72 13 5 8 1 0 6 1 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 123

2 Alex Emery 17 17 34 61 16 18 5 0 2 0 1 1 0 6 3 1 7 1 2 121

3 Christos Manoussakis 12 11 23 60 14 9 4 0 0 1 2 1 0 5 6 1 5 0 0 82

4 Thomas Filipovic 16 6 22 72 15 7 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 95

5 Riley Virtue 13 11 24 54 18 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 6 3 1 6 1 0 76

6 Fletcher Banfield 4 6 10 70 7 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 39

7 Matthew Fewings 14 10 24 45 17 7 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 61

8 William Horsfall 7 2 9 100 8 1 2 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 45

9 Josh Cowan 28 6 34 52 25 9 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 13 6 0 0 107

10 Harrison Kennedy 6 9 15 60 11 4 6 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 50

11 Liam Conway 11 14 25 48 10 15 5 1 0 0 1 3 0 8 5 2 9 1 1 93

12 Archie Loughnan 4 4 8 50 0 8 3 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 44

13 Oskar Manton 12 6 18 72 14 4 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 2 0 72

14 Christian Algeri 12 15 27 70 15 12 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 7 5 1 2 1 0 120

15 Nathan Scollo 9 8 17 47 10 7 7 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 76

16 Michael Nicholls 13 1 14 57 5 9 6 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 5 0 2 1 0 69

17 Sam Kieseker 5 1 6 33 2 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 43

18 Edward Weatherson 2 3 5 80 5 0 2 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 26

21 Charles Beasley 8 2 10 90 8 2 5 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 56

22 Richie Simon 7 2 9 33 6 3 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 31

24 Jack Sheridan 2 10 12 66 4 8 3 1 0 3 1 7 54 5 1 2 4 0 0 114

27 Callum Heath 9 6 15 73 13 2 9 1 1 1 0 0 16 0 4 0 0 1 0 89

VAFA B Mens 223 156 379 61 236 143 95 14 10 16 23 57 71 44 53 37 60 12 10 1632
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